
 

Wednesday 03 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 09 Nov 2021 (week 45)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.20 ½ $1.10 88¢ per 1L

2 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 80/90g $1.79 >½ $1.00 N/A

3 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $2.90 ½ $2.79 N/A

4 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $3.65 ½ $3.64 N/A

5 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g $2.05 ½ $2.05 $2.73 per 1kg

6 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk $5.00 $7.99 25¢ per 100sh

7 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 05 Nov 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Cup Bags 100pk $3.40 ½ $3.35 N/A

2 Oreo Cookie 133/147g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Streets Icy Treats 26pk $9.00 $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

4 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets/Slices 380-600g $2.00 $5.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Bundaberg Pink Lemonade Recipe

1 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $0.96 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Great Specials

1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.20 ½ $1.10 88¢ per 1L

2 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 80/90g $1.79 >½ $1.00 N/A

3 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g $2.90 ½ $2.79 N/A

4 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $3.65 ½ $3.64 N/A

5 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g $2.05 ½ $2.05 $2.73 per 1kg

6 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $2.15 ½ $2.15 $8.60 per 1kg

7 Colgate Total Toothpaste 115g $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.39 per 100g

8 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.20 ½ $1.10 88¢ per 1L

2 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $3.65 ½ $3.64 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email - Tassie Taste Feature

Friday Catalogue Email -  Bundaberg Pink Lemonade Recipe

1 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $0.96 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

Website Banner

1 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 80/90g $1.79 >½ $1.00 N/A

2 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

Radio Advertised

1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.20 ½ $1.10 88¢ per 1L

2 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $3.65 ½ $3.64 N/A

3 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g $2.05 ½ $2.05 $2.73 per 1kg

4 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $2.15 ½ $2.15 $8.60 per 1kg

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 03 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 09 Nov 2021 (week 45)

TV/Digital

5 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 80/90g $1.79 >½ $1.00 N/A

6 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $3.01 $3.99 N/A

7 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk $5.00 $7.99 25¢ per 100sh

8 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 03 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 09 Nov 2021 (week 45)

Thursday 04 Nov - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $3.01 $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

3 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.65 $1.25 25¢ per 100mL

Thursday 04 Nov - Mercury - Additional Half Page

1 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g TV $2.90 ½ $2.79 N/A

2 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free TV $3.65 ½ $3.64 N/A

3 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Cup Bags 100pk Digital $3.40 ½ $3.35 N/A

4 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g TV $2.05 ½ $2.05 $2.73 per 1kg

5 Philadelphia Pourover 250g Digital $2.15 ½ $2.15 $8.60 per 1kg

6 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

Friday 05 Nov - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

2 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 05 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

2 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

Friday 05 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 06 Nov - ALL PRESS

1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $2.16 $2.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $0.54 $2.65 $1.33 per 1L

3 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $3.01 $3.99 N/A

Saturday 06 Nov - Mercury Front Page

1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.20 ½ $1.10 88¢ per 1L

2 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 80/90g TV $1.79 >½ $1.00 N/A

Press

20/10/2021 10:56 AM



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 03 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 09 Nov 2021 (week 45)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.20 ½ $1.10 88¢ per 1L

2 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 80/90g TV $1.79 >½ $1.00 N/A

3 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g TV $2.05 ½ $2.05 $2.73 per 1kg

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

5 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $39.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g (Produce) $1.30 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 PFD Fresh BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

6 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Six Legged Chicken (Meat) $4.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Glazed Pork Ribs (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) Press $12.99kg N/A

2 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

3 Hans Rindless Middle Bacon Rashers (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

5 Mission Wraps 6/8pk Press $1.01 $3.99 N/A

6 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c/Donation) $1.56 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

7 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $1.86 $5.49 $1.53 per 100g

8 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 N/A

Page 4

1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Arnott's Cracker Chips 150g $2.50 ½ $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

3 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $2.25 ½ $2.24 $1.49 per 1L

4 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $0.36 $1.69 $1.69 per 100g

6 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

7 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $0.81 $2.69 N/A

8 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $5.00 $21.99 $1.95 per 1L

9 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L Press $0.54 $2.65 $1.33 per 1L

10 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $3.30 $9.49 $2.53 per 1L

11 Bickford's Blackcurrant Juice Syrup 750mL $1.10 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

12 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk Digital $0.96 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

Page 5

1 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Cup Bags 100pk Digital $3.40 ½ $3.35 N/A

2 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g Press $3.01 $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

3 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $0.60 $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

4 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g (POT) $1.56 $4.99 $9.50 per 1kg

5 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.35 $2.25 N/A

6 Leggos Pasta Sauce 490/500g $0.50 $2.99 N/A

7 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $0.76 $1.49 $15.68 per 1kg

8 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $0.46 $2.49 N/A

9 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $1.60 $2.25 68¢ per 100mL
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 03 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 09 Nov 2021 (week 45)

Page 6

1 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets/Slices 380-600g Digital $2.00 $5.99 N/A

2 I&J Big Beefers 6pk $1.57 $5.99 $12.48 per 1kg

3 Heinz Steam Fresh Vegetables 450g $1.00 $2.99 $6.64 per 1kg

4 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Tiramisu 360-415g $1.41 $4.99 N/A

5 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $0.50 $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

6 Streets Icy Treats 26pk Digital $9.00 $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

7 Cracker Barrel Cheese Slices/Block 250g  $1.51 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

8 Ashgrove Cheese 140g Excluding Fetta (POT) $1.50 $3.99 $28.50 per 1kg

9 Tasmanian Egg Co Cage 600g (POT) $0.80 $3.69 62¢ per 100g

10 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.46 $2.69 $1.35 per 1L

11 Tassie Taste Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $1.00 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

12 Western Star Butter 500g $1.36 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

Page 7

1 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk TV $5.00 $7.99 25¢ per 100sh

2 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Press $0.65 $1.25 25¢ per 100mL

3 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $2.11 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $0.50 $6.75 N/A

5 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk $1.56 $3.99 N/A

6 Earth Choice Toilet Cleaner 750mL $0.71 $2.49 33¢ per 100mL

Page 7 - Pet Half Page

7 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.20 $6.99 23¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.51 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

9 Tidbits Natural Bites 180g/Biscuits 350g (POT) $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

10 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g 12pk $3.86 $11.99 $1.18 per 100g

11 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.10 $1.89 47¢ per 100g

Page 8  

1 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g TV $2.90 ½ $2.79 N/A

2 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free TV $3.65 ½ $3.64 N/A

3 Philadelphia Pourover 250g Digital $2.15 ½ $2.15 $8.60 per 1kg

4 Colgate Total Toothpaste 115g Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.39 per 100g

5 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk Press $3.01 $3.99 N/A

6 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g Press $2.16 $2.99 N/A

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Coca-Cola Cans 250mL LPE $2.00 $8.00 per 1L

2 ISDC/Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL LPE $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

3 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

4 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

5 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $4.00 $5.00 per 100ea

6 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

7 Palmolive Naturals Soap 4pk LPE $2.75 76¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Dilmah Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Cup Bags 100pk Digital $3.40 ½ $3.35 N/A

Page 11 - Tassie Taste Full Page (Digital Only)

Page 12 - Bundaberg Pink Lemonade Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk Digital $0.96 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 03 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 09 Nov 2021 (week 45)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.20 ½ $1.10 88¢ per 1L

2 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 80/90g TV $1.79 >½ $1.00 N/A

3 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g TV $2.05 ½ $2.05 $2.73 per 1kg

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

5 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $39.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Arnott's Cracker Chips 150g $2.50 ½ $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

3 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $2.25 ½ $2.24 $1.49 per 1L

4 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

6 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g Press $2.16 $2.99 N/A

7 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $0.81 $2.69 N/A

8 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $0.36 $1.69 $1.69 per 100g

9 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk Digital $0.96 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

10 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L Press $0.54 $2.65 $1.33 per 1L

11 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $5.00 $21.99 $1.95 per 1L

12 Bickford's Blackcurrant Juice Syrup 750mL $1.10 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

Page 3

1 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g TV $2.90 ½ $2.79 N/A

2 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Cup Bags 100pk Digital $3.40 ½ $3.35 N/A

3 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free TV $3.65 ½ $3.64 N/A

4 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g Press $3.01 $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

5 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $1.60 $2.25 68¢ per 100mL

6 Leggos Pasta Sauce 490/500g $0.50 $2.99 N/A

7 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk TV $5.00 $7.99 25¢ per 100sh

8 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Press $0.65 $1.25 25¢ per 100mL

9 Colgate Total Toothpaste 115g Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.39 per 100g

10 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.20 $6.99 23¢ per 100g

11 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.51 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

12 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.10 $1.89 47¢ per 100g

Page 4 

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g (Produce) $1.30 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 Mission Wraps 6/8pk Press $1.01 $3.99 N/A

5 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.46 $2.69 $1.35 per 1L

6 Cracker Barrel Cheese Slices/Block 250g $1.51 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

7 Philadelphia Pourover 250g Digital $2.15 ½ $2.15 $8.60 per 1kg

8 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets/Slices 380-600g Digital $2.00 $5.99 N/A

9 Streets Icy Treats 26pk Digital $9.00 $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

10 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk Press $3.01 $3.99 N/A

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Coca-Cola Cans 250mL LPE $2.00 $8.00 per 1L

2 ISDC/Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL LPE $3.99 80¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 03 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 09 Nov 2021 (week 45)

3 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

4 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

5 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $4.00 $5.00 per 100ea

6 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

7 Palmolive Naturals Soap 4pk LPE $2.75 76¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Dilmah Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Cup Bags 100pk Digital $3.40 ½ $3.35 N/A

Page 7 - Tassie Taste Full Page (Digital Only)

Page 8 - Bundaberg Pink Lemonade Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk Digital $0.96 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 03 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 09 Nov 2021 (week 45)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g TV $2.05 $2.73 per 1kg

2 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $3.99 N/A

3 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk Digital $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $2.65 $1.33 per 1L

5 Colgate Total Toothpaste 115g Digital $2.75 $2.39 per 100g

6 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Tea Cup Bags 100pk Digital $3.35 N/A

7 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g TV $2.79 N/A

8 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk TV $7.99 25¢ per 100sh

9 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

10 McCain Pizza Singles/Pockets/Slices 380-600g Digital $5.99 N/A

11 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $3.99 N/A

12 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

13 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $1.25 25¢ per 100mL

14 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $2.99 N/A

15 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free TV $3.64 N/A

16 Oreo Cookie 133/147g Digital $1.00 N/A

17 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.10 88¢ per 1L

18 Philadelphia Pourover 250g Digital $2.15 $8.60 per 1kg

19 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 80/90g TV $1.00 N/A
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Wednesday 03 Nov 2021 - Tuesday 09 Nov 2021 (week 45)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Cracker Chips 150g $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $2.99 N/A

4 Ashgrove Cheese 140g Excluding Fetta (POT) $3.99 $28.50 per 1kg

5 Bickford's Blackcurrant Juice Syrup 750mL $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

6 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g (POT) $4.99 $9.50 per 1kg

7 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

8 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

9 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

10 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $21.99 $1.95 per 1L

11 Coca-Cola Cans 250mL LPE $2.00 $8.00 per 1L

12 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $9.49 $2.53 per 1L

13 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

14 Cracker Barrel Cheese Slices/Block 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

15 Earth Choice Toilet Cleaner 750mL $2.49 33¢ per 100mL

16 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $6.75 N/A

17 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g 12pk $11.99 $1.18 per 100g

18 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $1.69 $1.69 per 100g

19 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) (10c/Donation) $1.99 40¢ per 100g

20 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.49 $15.68 per 1kg

21 Heinz Steam Fresh Vegetables 450g $2.99 $6.64 per 1kg

22 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $4.00 $5.00 per 100ea

23 I&J Big Beefers 6pk $5.99 $12.48 per 1kg

24 ISDC/Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL LPE $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

25 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $2.69 $1.35 per 1L

26 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 N/A

27 Leggos Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.99 N/A

28 Lipton Ice Tea 1.5L $2.24 $1.49 per 1L

29 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $6.99 23¢ per 100g

30 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.49 N/A

31 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $5.49 $1.53 per 100g

32 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

33 Palmolive Naturals Soap 4pk LPE $2.75 76¢ per 100g

34 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $2.99 N/A

35 Pauls Zymil Long Life Milk 1L $2.49 $2.49 per 1L

36 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.49 29¢ per 100g

37 Praise Salad Dressing 330mL $2.25 68¢ per 100mL

38 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.25 N/A

39 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Tiramisu 360-415g $4.99 N/A

40 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.69 N/A

41 Tasmanian Egg Co Cage 600g (POT) $3.69 62¢ per 100g

42 Tassie Taste Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $3.99 40¢ per 100g

43 Tidbits Natural Bites 180g/Biscuits 350g (POT) $3.99 N/A

44 Western Star Butter 500g $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

45 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.89 47¢ per 100g
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